Organization Name

A Canine Gem Rescue

Age Well

American Cancer Society Hope Lodge

American Red Cross of New Hampshire and Vermont

Barre Community Justice Center
Bennington Museum

Berkshire Family YMCA

Boys & Girls Club of Brattleboro

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Vergennes
Boys and Girls Club of Burlington
Brattleboro Mutual Aid Association
Brighton Recreation

Broad Brook Community Center, Inc.
Cabot Arts, Inc.

Cancer Patient Support Program

CCTV Center for Media & Democracy
Central Vermont Adult Basic

Central Vermont Chamber Music Festival
Child Care Resource

City of Montpelier Parks Department
Common Roots

Community Nurse of Thetford, Inc.
Connecting Hope

Cornerstone Community Center

CVOEO

Fletcher Memorial Library

Folsom Education and Community Center
Foster Family Resource Closet

Foster Vermont

Franklin County Animal Rescue

Franklin County Home Health Agency, Inc.
Friends of Northern Lake Champlain
Good Beginnings of Central Vermont
Good Samaritan Haven

Green Mountain Habitat for Humanity
Green Mountain Habitat for Humanity
Green Up Vermont, Inc

HANDS (Helping and Nurturing Diverse Seniors)
Helen Day Art Center

Highgate Library and Community Center
Hiland Hall Gardens

HomeShare Vermont

Howard Center Inc.

Iceberg Consulting/ PUMA: Pop-Up Mutual Aid
I'm Movin' Out! Disability moving assistance
Intervale Center

Josh Pallotta Fund Inc

JUMP

Just Construction

Kids RehabGYM

Lamoille Housing Partnership, Inc.
Lamoille Neighbors,Inc

Living Tree Alliance

Lucy's House for the Prevention of Homeless Pets
Mad River Valley Housing Coalition
Maquam Bay of Missisquoi Inc

Martha's Kitchen

Martha's Kitchen

Project Name

General Support - Year End Support
Age Well

General Support - Year End Support

Home Fire Campaign: Financial Assistance for Vermonters Impacted by Home Fires During COVID-19

General Covid Support

Stopping Stones

Adult Wellness Programming in Newly Renovated Space
Children’s Farm and Forest After Care Program
Food for All!

The Early Promise Program

Windham County Seniors’ Health Collaborative
Brighton Kids Virtual Recreation Club

Phase 2 Building Renovation

Cabot Village 12th Night Celebration

Get Your Rear in Gear

Youth Media Literacy for a Stronger Democracy

Creating Career and College Opportunities through Adult Education and Literacy Programs

Central Vermont Chamber Music Festival

Child Care Consultation

Feast Farm Camp

Common Roots Farmstand at the Food Shelf + Program
Community Nurse of Thetford, Inc

Hopeline

Joseph's Food Shelf- HUNGER RELIEF

Food Shelf Assistance - Year End Support

Tails & Tales- Summer Reading Program 2021
Folsom Middle School Ski and Ride Program

Foster Family Resource Closet

Foster Vermont

Clean Air is animal Care

General Support - Year End Support

Mill River Clean Water Campaign Initiative
Postpartum Angel Family Support Program - COVID-19 Response
General Operating Support

Building Homes for 10 Low-income Working Families
General Support - Year End Support

Green Up Vermont and Green Up Day

17th Annual Holiday Dinner for Seniors

Lamoille Art & Justice Project

Community Food Pantry at the Library

The Friends of Hiland Hall Garden Farm to School Program
Cheers to 40 Years!

Howard Center Client Needs

PUMA: Pop-Up Mutual Aid

I'm Movin' Out! Disability Moving Assistance

Fresh Food for People

General Support - Year End Support

JUMP Vouchers

Just Construction Fall 2021 Projects

Kids' RehabGYM Technology Update

Housing Opportunity Fund

Activities for our Isolated Seniors during the Pandemic
Living Tree Alliance School to Farm program

COVID Relief Pet Food Program

Mad River Meadows Playground and Picnic Pavilion
Abenaki Survival Center

Sustain Food Security for Seniors and All Who are Hungry in Franklin County

General Support - Year End Support

Amount Awarded Organization City

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00

$750.00

$1,800.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00
$750.00

$1,000.00
$1,400.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$600.00

$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$750.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00

Colchester
Colchester
Burlington
Burlington
Barre
Bennington
Bennington
Brattleboro
Vergennes
Burlington
Brattleboro
Island Pond
Guilford

Cabot

Williston
Burlington
Barre

Randolph Center
Williston
Montpelier
South Burlington
Thetford Center
Barre

Hartford
Burlington
Ludlow

South Hero
Brattleboro
Bennington

St Albans

St. Albans
Swanton
Montpelier
Barre

Williston
Williston
Montpelier
Burlington
Stowe
Highgate Center
North Bennington
South Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Rutland
Burlington
Saint Albans
Burlington
Marshfield
Williston
Morrisville
Hyde Park
Moretown
Essex Junction
Waitsfield
Swanton

St Albans

St Albans



Organization Name

MiddSummer Lunch and Recreation Program
Montpelier Alive

Montpelier Conservation Commission

Music to Life

Neck of The Woods Inc

Neighborhood Connections

Neighbors in Action

New England Kurn Hattin Homes

North Central Vermont Recovery Center

North Country Hospital & Health Center, Inc.
NorthWoods Stewardship Center

Operation Happiness

Partners In Adventure

People's Health & Wellness Clinic

Renita Marshall Helping Hands Foundation

Rich Earth Institute

Richmond Elementary School PTO

River Gallery School of Art

Ronald McDonald House Charities of Burlington, VT
SafeArt, Inc

Salvation Farms

Salvation Farms

Samaritan House Inc.

Samaritan House Inc.

South Hero Land Trust

South Royalton School-based Health Clinic dba HealthHUB
Spectrum Youth & Family Services

Springfield Family Center, Inc.

Tender Loving Respite House

The Arts Bus Project, Inc.

The Children's Early Learning Space

The Dorset Equine Rescue Inc

The Fairfield Community Center Association
Theatre Adventure, Inc.

Town of Stamford

Under the Wings Respite House & Community Youth Outreach
United Methodist Church of Rutland Vermont Inc,
University of Vermont

untwisted, inc.

Upper Valley Habitat for Humanity

US Committee for Refugees and Immigrants Vermont
Valley Court Diversion Programs

Vermont Association for the Blind and Visually Impaired
Vermont Institute of Natural Science, Inc.

Vermont Patriots

Vermont Search & Rescue K9, Inc.

Vermont Theatre Company

Volunteers in Action

West River Valley Thrives

Winston Prouty Center for Child and Family Development
Wonder & Wisdom (DBA Wonder Arts)
Wood4Good, LLC

Wood4Good, LLC

Project Name

Midd Summer Camp

Taste of Montpelier Food Festival

UVM PLACE Program in Montpelier 2022

Activist Musician Accelerator Workshop

New Infant and Toddler Program

COVID/Quarantine Survival Kits

Food Share Program

COVID-19 Testing

Peer recovery coaching for individuals and families affected by substance use
NCH 9th Annual Moonlight Ball to benefit patient care initiatives program
NorthWoods Stewardship Center Pollinator Garden
Operation Happiness

Partners In Adventure

Free Healthcare Services During COVID-19

Holiday Drive 2021

Growing Food for the Brattleboro Community with a new Vermiponic System
Richmond Elementary School — Learn to Board

Art for Social Change

Ronald McDonald Care Mobile

Healing Arts for Adults

Northeast Kingdom Gleaners

General Support - Year End Support

Providing Essential Food

Tim's House

South Hero Land Trust Community Conservation Program
HealthHUB (South Royalton School Based Health Clinic)
General Support - St. A Center

Springfield Family Center Food Shelf Program Community Outreach
Homeless Shelter for Homeless Veterans

The Arts Bus PEACE by Piece Project

Expanding Child Care and Community Gathering Space
Run-in Shelter for the Horses

Black Creek Adventure Camp

Continuing Theatre Adventure Digital Programming
Stamford Town Center Development Project - Phase 2
Under the Wings Community Outreach Backpack Event
The Comfort Zone - Commercial Equipment

Food as Medicine

Community supported massage

Habitat Computers

General Support - Year End Support

MI Coaching

SMART Device Training Program

VINS Nature Camp Scholarship Fund

Vermont Patriots Soccer

VSARK?9 IPWDA Training and Certification Seminar
Vermont Theatre Company Broadway Revue

Volunteers in Action

Community Hope & Action

Books Can Be a Window or a Mirror: Diversifying representation for the ELE Bookmobile collection.

Spark Sound Booth — A practical resource for Telehealth
Wood4Good
General Support - Year End Support

Amount Awarded Organization City

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,300.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$750.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$28,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$600.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

Middlebury
Montpelier
Montpelier
Wilder
Moretown
Londonderry
Cabot
Westminster
Morrisville
Newport
East Charleston
St. Albans
Essex

Barre

Barre
Brattleboro
Richmond
Brattleboro
Burlington
Chelsea
Morrisville
Morrisville
Saint Albans
Saint Albans
South Hero
South Royalton
Burlington
Springfield
Barre
Randolph
Waterbury
East Dorset
East Fairfield
West Brattleboro
Stamford
Morrisville
Rutland
Burlington
Williston

White River Junction

Colchester

White River Junction

South Burlington
Quechee

South Burlington
Calais
Brattleboro
Windsor
Townshend
Brattleboro
Greensboro
Jericho

Jericho



