Organization Name	Project Name		Organization City
A Canine Gem Rescue	General Support - Year End Support	\$2,000.00	Colchester
Age Well	Age Well	\$1,000.00	Colchester
American Cancer Society Hope Lodge	General Support - Year End Support	\$2,500.00	Burlington
American Red Cross of New Hampshire and Vermont	Home Fire Campaign: Financial Assistance for Vermonters Impacted by Home Fires During COVID-19	\$500.00	Burlington
Barre Community Justice Center	General Covid Support	\$750.00	Barre
Bennington Museum	Stopping Stones	\$1,800.00	Bennington
Berkshire Family YMCA	Adult Wellness Programming in Newly Renovated Space	\$1,000.00	Bennington
Boys & Girls Club of Brattleboro	Children's Farm and Forest After Care Program	\$1,500.00	Brattleboro
Boys & Girls Club of Greater Vergennes	Food for All!	\$1,500.00	Vergennes
Boys and Girls Club of Burlington	The Early Promise Program	\$2,000.00	Burlington
Brattleboro Mutual Aid Association	Windham County Seniors' Health Collaborative	\$1,500.00	Brattleboro
Brighton Recreation	Brighton Kids Virtual Recreation Club	\$1,500.00	Island Pond
Broad Brook Community Center, Inc.	Phase 2 Building Renovation	\$1,000.00	Guilford
Cabot Arts, Inc.	Cabot Village 12th Night Celebration	\$1,000.00	Cabot
Cancer Patient Support Program	Get Your Rear in Gear	\$500.00	Williston
CCTV Center for Media & Democracy	Youth Media Literacy for a Stronger Democracy	\$500.00	Burlington
Central Vermont Adult Basic	Creating Career and College Opportunities through Adult Education and Literacy Programs	\$1,000.00	Barre
Central Vermont Chamber Music Festival	Central Vermont Chamber Music Festival	\$750.00	Randolph Center
Child Care Resource	Child Care Consultation	\$1,000.00	Williston
City of Montpelier Parks Department	Feast Farm Camp	\$1,400.00	Montpelier
Common Roots	Common Roots Farmstand at the Food Shelf + Program	\$2,000.00	South Burlington
Community Nurse of Thetford, Inc.	Community Nurse of Thetford, Inc	\$1,500.00	Thetford Center
Connecting Hope	Hopeline	\$1,500.00	Barre
Cornerstone Community Center	Joseph's Food Shelf- HUNGER RELIEF	\$2,000.00	Hartford
CVOEO	Food Shelf Assistance - Year End Support	\$4,000.00	Burlington
Fletcher Memorial Library	Tails & Tales- Summer Reading Program 2021	\$1,000.00	Ludlow
Folsom Education and Community Center	Folsom Middle School Ski and Ride Program	\$1,000.00	South Hero
Foster Family Resource Closet	Foster Family Resource Closet	\$1,000.00	Brattleboro
Foster Vermont	Foster Vermont	\$2,000.00	
			Bennington
Franklin County Animal Rescue	Clean Air is animal Care	\$5,000.00	St Albans
Franklin County Home Health Agency, Inc.	General Support - Year End Support	\$5,000.00	St. Albans
Friends of Northern Lake Champlain	Mill River Clean Water Campaign Initiative	\$1,000.00	Swanton
Good Beginnings of Central Vermont	Postpartum Angel Family Support Program - COVID-19 Response	\$1,000.00	Montpelier
Good Samaritan Haven	General Operating Support	\$1,250.00	Barre
Green Mountain Habitat for Humanity	Building Homes for 10 Low-income Working Families	\$2,000.00	Williston
Green Mountain Habitat for Humanity	General Support - Year End Support	\$1,500.00	Williston
-			
Green Up Vermont, Inc	Green Up Vermont and Green Up Day	\$2,000.00	Montpelier
HANDS (Helping and Nurturing Diverse Seniors)	17th Annual Holiday Dinner for Seniors	\$2,500.00	Burlington
Helen Day Art Center	Lamoille Art & Justice Project	\$2,000.00	Stowe
Highgate Library and Community Center	Community Food Pantry at the Library	\$1,000.00	Highgate Center
Hiland Hall Gardens	The Friends of Hiland Hall Garden Farm to School Program	\$2,000.00	North Bennington
HomeShare Vermont	Cheers to 40 Years!	\$2,000.00	South Burlington
Howard Center Inc.	Howard Center Client Needs	\$1,000.00	Burlington
Iceberg Consulting/ PUMA: Pop-Up Mutual Aid	PUMA: Pop-Up Mutual Aid	\$1,500.00	Burlington
	I'm Movin' Out! Disability Moving Assistance	\$600.00	-
I'm Movin' Out! Disability moving assistance			Rutland
Intervale Center	Fresh Food for People	\$2,000.00	Burlington
Josh Pallotta Fund Inc	General Support - Year End Support	\$5,000.00	Saint Albans
JUMP	JUMP Vouchers	\$2,000.00	Burlington
Just Construction	Just Construction Fall 2021 Projects	\$750.00	Marshfield
Kids RehabGYM	Kids' RehabGYM Technology Update	\$2,000.00	Williston
Lamoille Housing Partnership, Inc.	Housing Opportunity Fund	\$2,000.00	Morrisville
Lamoille Neighbors.Inc			
5 /	Activities for our Isolated Seniors during the Pandemic	\$1,000.00	Hyde Park
Living Tree Alliance	Living Tree Alliance School to Farm program	\$500.00	Moretown
Lucy's House for the Prevention of Homeless Pets	COVID Relief Pet Food Program	\$1,000.00	Essex Junction
Mad River Valley Housing Coalition	Mad River Meadows Playground and Picnic Pavilion	\$1,000.00	Waitsfield
Maquam Bay of Missisquoi Inc	Abenaki Survival Center	\$3,000.00	Swanton
Martha's Kitchen	Sustain Food Security for Seniors and All Who are Hungry in Franklin County	\$5,000.00	St Albans
Martha's Kitchen	General Support - Year End Support	\$2,500.00	St Albans
		+_,000.00	

Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded	Organization City
MiddSummer Lunch and Recreation Program	Midd Summer Camp	\$1,500.00	Middlebury
Montpelier Alive	Taste of Montpelier Food Festival	\$1,000.00	Montpelier
Montpelier Conservation Commission	UVM PLACE Program in Montpelier 2022	\$1,000.00	Montpelier
Music to Life	Activist Musician Accelerator Workshop	\$500.00	Wilder
Neck of The Woods Inc	•	· · ·	
	New Infant and Toddler Program	\$2,000.00	Moretown
Neighborhood Connections	COVID/Quarantine Survival Kits	\$1,800.00	Londonderry
Neighbors in Action	Food Share Program	\$2,000.00	Cabot
New England Kurn Hattin Homes	COVID-19 Testing	\$1,000.00	Westminster
North Central Vermont Recovery Center	Peer recovery coaching for individuals and families affected by substance use	\$2,000.00	Morrisville
North Country Hospital & Health Center, Inc.	NCH 9th Annual Moonlight Ball to benefit patient care initiatives program	\$1,500.00	Newport
NorthWoods Stewardship Center	NorthWoods Stewardship Center Pollinator Garden	\$1,000.00	East Charleston
Operation Happiness	Operation Happiness	\$5,000.00	St. Albans
Partners In Adventure	Partners In Adventure	\$1,000.00	Essex
People's Health & Wellness Clinic	Free Healthcare Services During COVID-19	\$1,500.00	Barre
Renita Marshall Helping Hands Foundation	Holiday Drive 2021	\$1,300.00	Barre
Rich Earth Institute	Growing Food for the Brattleboro Community with a new Vermiponic System	\$750.00	Brattleboro
Richmond Elementary School PTO	Richmond Elementary School – Learn to Board	\$750.00	Richmond
River Gallery School of Art	Art for Social Change	\$1,000.00	Brattleboro
Ronald McDonald House Charities of Burlington, VT	Ronald McDonald Care Mobile	\$1,000.00	Burlington
SafeArt, Inc	Healing Arts for Adults	\$500.00	Chelsea
Salvation Farms	Northeast Kingdom Gleaners	\$2,000.00	Morrisville
Salvation Farms	General Support - Year End Support	\$5,000.00	Morrisville
Samaritan House Inc.	Providing Essential Food	\$1,800.00	Saint Albans
Samaritan House Inc.	Tim's House	\$2,500.00	Saint Albans
South Hero Land Trust	South Hero Land Trust Community Conservation Program	\$1,000.00	South Hero
South Royalton School-based Health Clinic dba HealthHUB	HealthHUB (South Royalton School Based Health Clinic)	\$1,500.00	
		\$2,500.00	South Royalton
Spectrum Youth & Family Services	General Support - St. A Center		Burlington
Springfield Family Center, Inc.	Springfield Family Center Food Shelf Program Community Outreach	\$2,000.00	Springfield
Tender Loving Respite House	Homeless Shelter for Homeless Veterans	\$2,000.00	Barre
The Arts Bus Project, Inc.	The Arts Bus PEACE by Piece Project	\$500.00	Randolph
The Children's Early Learning Space	Expanding Child Care and Community Gathering Space	\$2,000.00	Waterbury
The Dorset Equine Rescue Inc	Run-in Shelter for the Horses	\$1,000.00	East Dorset
The Fairfield Community Center Association	Black Creek Adventure Camp	\$1,500.00	East Fairfield
Theatre Adventure, Inc.	Continuing Theatre Adventure Digital Programming	\$750.00	West Brattleboro
Town of Stamford	Stamford Town Center Development Project - Phase 2	\$500.00	Stamford
Under the Wings Respite House & Community Youth Outreach	Under the Wings Community Outreach Backpack Event	\$1,500.00	Morrisville
United Methodist Church of Rutland Vermont Inc,	The Comfort Zone - Commercial Equipment	\$3,000.00	Rutland
University of Vermont	Food as Medicine	\$250.00	Burlington
untwisted, inc.	Community supported massage	\$1,000.00	Williston
Upper Valley Habitat for Humanity	Habitat Computers	\$2,000.00	White River Junction
US Committee for Refugees and Immigrants Vermont	General Support - Year End Support	\$28,000.00	Colchester
Valley Court Diversion Programs	MI Coaching	\$1,000.00	White River Junction
Vermont Association for the Blind and Visually Impaired	SMART Device Training Program	\$1,500.00	South Burlington
Vermont Institute of Natural Science, Inc.	VINS Nature Camp Scholarship Fund	\$1,000.00	Quechee
Vermont Patriots	Vermont Patriots Soccer	\$750.00	South Burlington
Vermont Search & Rescue K9, Inc.	VSARK9 IPWDA Training and Certification Seminar	\$600.00	Calais
Vermont Theatre Company	Vermont Theatre Company Broadway Revue	\$500.00	Brattleboro
Volunteers in Action	Volunteers in Action	\$1,000.00	Windsor
West River Valley Thrives	Community Hope & Action	\$500.00	Townshend
	Books Can Be a Window or a Mirror: Diversifying representation for the ELE Bookmobile collection.	\$1,000.00	Brattleboro
Winston Prouty Center for Child and Family Development	, , ,		
Wonder & Wisdom (DBA Wonder Arts)	Spark Sound Booth – A practical resource for Telehealth	\$1,500.00	Greensboro
Wood4Good, LLC	Wood4Good	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00	Jericho
Wood4Good, LLC	General Support - Year End Support	\$1,500.00	Jericho